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1D pull distribution
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asym_bcm_dg_us (ppb) 1D pull distribution
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1D pull distribution
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1D pull distribution
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0.9588 + 0.1011
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0.8622 + 0.1668

Mean

Std Dev

Underflow
Overflow

X2/ ndf

Constant

Mean

Sigma

%\
2

0.02021+ 0.1429

1D pull distribution

0III|III|

+2.242

41.38/44

—0.2439

X2 I ndf

diff_bpm4aX (nm)




RMS (um)

2.6

2.4

2.2

1.8

1.6

1.4

diff_bpm4aX RMS (um)

—LI|Io|||III|III|III|III|III|III

e B e R P e P e e e P



300

200

100

-100

-200

-300

diff_bpm4eX (nm)

TTT
—

- X2 / ndf 44.34 | 44
f_ p0 4.389 + 14.23
g IH l J ! | l 1] l

| ’ l l

1D pull distribution

- Mean 0.01926 + 0.1479
I 1 I Std Dev  0.9924 + 0.1046
10 Underflow
Overflow
L X2/ ndf 8.385/6
8 —
| Constant 7.606 + 1.661
B Mean 0.0729 £ 0.2020
6l Sigma 1.048 £ 0.176
=
2 —
0 L1l | Ll 1 | 111 | 111 | 1 Ll | Ll
-8 -6 -4 -2 0 2 6 8




RMS (um)

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

diff_bpm4eX RMS (um)

-I-I|IIdI|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|I

e B e R P e P e e e P




100

-50

-100
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diff_bpm4eY (nm) 1D pull distribution

X2/ ndf 47.97 /44 M 0.01547 + 0.1539
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diff_bpm11X (nm)
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1D pull distribution
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asym_usl (ppb) 1D pull distribution
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asym_us_avg (ppb) 1D pull distribution
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1D pull distribution
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asym_ds_dd (ppb) 1D pull distribution
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asym_atll (ppb) 1D pull distribution
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asym_atr2 (ppb)
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